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Easy building

Einfach zu bauen
Construction facile
Construccién facil
Construgdo facil
Kezdd épitéknek

81 3R]

Medium building
Mittelschwer

Construction intermédiaire
Construccién intermedia
Construgdo intermédia
Gyakorld épitéknek

R Y]

Advanced building
Fortgeschritten
Construction avancée
Construccién avanzada
Construgdo avangada
Tapasztalt épitéknek

SR

LEGO.com/classic

Page/ﬁﬁg

Page/T1HS

13




Page/J1H5

=18

Page/T1H5

223













1"



12




13






15



1x

1x

"R

4x

4x

16



"R

17



1x

18















23






25



26




2x

27



2x

28




29



30



31



32




33



1x

34



35



1x

2x

20

36




37



38







40










43









46




23

47



48










51



52



1

10

53



13

12

54



14

55



¥y

More ideas online:
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Plus d'idées en ligne :
M3s ideas en Internet:
Mais ideias online:
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YOU COULD

Scan this QR code or go to
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK and give
us your short feedback about this LEGO® set
for a chance to win a cool LEGO prize. —

Terms and Conditions apply*
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EN: YOU COULD WIN. Terms and Conditions apply* DE: Du kdnntest GEWINNEN. Es gelten die
Teilnahmebedingungen* FR: Tu pourrais GAGNER. Des conditions s’appliquent® IT: Potresti VINCERE tu. Termini
e condizioni sono applicabili* ES: Puedes GANAR. Aplican términos y condiciones* PT: Poderda GANHAR.
Aplicam-se termos e condigdes* ZH: BIRLE. FFHFEZMHER* PL: Szansa na WYGRANA. Obowiazuja warunki
korzystania* CS: Mate $anci VYHRAT. Plati vieobecné smluvni podminky* SK: Mate $ancu VYHRAT. Platia vieobecné
zmluvné podmienky* HU: TE IS NYERHETSZ. Felhasznélssi feltételek érvényesek* RO: Ai putea CASTIGA. Se aplic3
termeni si conditii* BG: MoxeTe pa CMEMENMUTE. MMa onpenenenn npasuna u ycnosua* LV: Tu vari LAIMET. Ir spéka
noteikumi un nosacijumi.* ET: Sul on vdimalus VOITA. Kehtivad tingimused* LT: JUs galite LAIMETI. Taikomos salygos*
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